
Root canal treatment with fiber
post and jacket crowns
restoration post trauma
maxillary central incisor

by Christina Mahardika

Submission date: 05-Oct-2023 01:47PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2186259553
File name: 33326-75435-1-PB-1.pdf (367.29K)
Word count: 3179
Character count: 18743



9

12

17

21
26

27

29



6

15

16

19

23

24



1



1

6

7

22



1

1

6



6

7

10

25



4

6

8

11

14

18

20



2

3

5

13

28



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Root canal treatment with fiber post and jacket crowns
restoration post trauma maxillary central incisor
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

medica-musc.researchcommons.org
Internet Source

www.cdejournal.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unprimdn.ac.id
Internet Source

pha.hmu.edu.krd
Internet Source

jurnal.pradita.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnal.pdgi.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

lppm-unissula.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Adelaide
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

Cahyani Cahyani, Dessy Rahmahwati.
"PERAWATAN SALURAN AKAR VITAL PADA
GIGI INCISIVUS LATERAL MAXILLA PULPITIS
IRREVERSIBLE (Laporan Kasus)", JIKG ( Jurnal
Ilmu Kedokteran Gigi), 2022
Publication

Supiyanit Maiphae, Thanida Saetang,
Natthida Jantawong, Koraon Wongkamhaeng,
Narisara Piyasaengthong. "Diversity of
Zooplankton in the Rice Fields in Suphan Buri
Province, Thailand, with a New Record of
Cyclopoid Copepod", Diversity, 2023
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

kliksoal.com
Internet Source

www.journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

contempclindent.org
Internet Source

edoc.pub
Internet Source

infolaboratoriumkesehatan.wordpress.com
Internet Source

tr.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.formulaoralcare.com
Internet Source

www.turkiyeklinikleri.com
Internet Source

⼀郎 川原, 秀樹 ⾦, 智弘 浜⽥, 勉 ⼩板橋, 訓 ⾼
⽥, 敬 ⼤野. "抜⻭後感染を併発したと考えられ
る下顎⾻単純性⾻囊胞の1例", ⼩児⼝腔外科,
2009
Publication

www.mitrariset.com
Internet Source



29 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Iris Schirdewan. "ConsEuro Conference 2019,
Berlin, June 14-15", Clinical Oral
Investigations, 2019
Publication


